
PROVISIONAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF MALI/HELPER PROVISIONAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF MALI/HELPER 
WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAYWORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY

AS ON 1AS ON 1    STST     JANUARY, 2026 JANUARY, 2026    

                  Pay Matrix:- S-3 (16600-52400)Pay Matrix:- S-3 (16600-52400)

Name of PostName of Post Sanctioned StrengthSanctioned Strength Working StrengthWorking Strength Vacant PostsVacant Posts

Mali/HelperMali/Helper 1313 1111 22



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee Date of BirthDate of Birth RemarkRemark

11 Shri Sanjay Dwarkanath PawarShri Sanjay Dwarkanath Pawar 01/06/196701/06/1967 S.S.C. FailedS.S.C. Failed 24/08/199324/08/1993 DirectDirect ----

22 Shri Ashok Shivram GorivaleShri Ashok Shivram Gorivale 01/06/197001/06/1970 27/05/199627/05/1996 DirectDirect ----

33 Shri Gopinath Vijay JadhavShri Gopinath Vijay Jadhav 24/12/197324/12/1973 30/08/199930/08/1999 DirectDirect ----

44 Shri Rajendra Jaysing KadamShri Rajendra Jaysing Kadam 15/01/197115/01/1971 H.S.C.H.S.C. 01/08/200601/08/2006 DirectDirect ----

55 Shri Sandeep Damodar JadhavShri Sandeep Damodar Jadhav 12/02/197812/02/1978 05/03/201805/03/2018 DirectDirect ----

66 Shri Akshay Sharad GhadiShri Akshay Sharad Ghadi 17/02/199417/02/1994 H.S.C.H.S.C. 13/02/202313/02/2023 DirectDirect ----

77 Shri Pavan Dinkar PatilShri Pavan Dinkar Patil 01/08/199501/08/1995 B.A.B.A. 13/02/202313/02/2023 DirectDirect ----

PROVISIONAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF MALI/HELPER WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH PROVISIONAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF MALI/HELPER WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH 
COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1STST JANUARY, 2026 JANUARY, 2026

Sr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of the Name of the 
EstablishmentEstablishment

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of continuous Date of continuous 
service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

24/08/199324/08/1993
(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
99thth Std. Std. 27/05/199627/05/1996

(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
99thth Std. Failed Std. Failed 30/08/199930/08/1999

(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

01/08/200601/08/2006
(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
99thth Std. Std. 15/11/201015/11/2010

(As Sweeper)(As Sweeper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

13/02/202313/02/2023
(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

13/02/202313/02/2023
(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee Date of BirthDate of Birth RemarkRemarkSr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of the Name of the 
EstablishmentEstablishment

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of continuous Date of continuous 
service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

88 Shri Suraj Dinkarrao BhoyarShri Suraj Dinkarrao Bhoyar 30/12/198930/12/1989 B.Com.B.Com. 04/05/202304/05/2023 DirectDirect ----

99 Shri Avinash Shamrao IngleShri Avinash Shamrao Ingle 12/02/199612/02/1996 H.S.C.H.S.C. 21/02/202421/02/2024 DirectDirect ----

1010 Shri Mahesh Ramesh ManeShri Mahesh Ramesh Mane 13/03/199713/03/1997 H.S.C.H.S.C. 15/12/202515/12/2025 DirectDirect ----

1111 07/06/199007/06/1990 H.S.C.H.S.C. 22/12/202522/12/2025 DirectDirect ----

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

04/05/202304/05/2023
(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

21/02/202421/02/2024
(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

15/12/202515/12/2025
(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)

Shri Ashvinkumar Dipak Shri Ashvinkumar Dipak 
RayakarRayakar

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

22/12/202522/12/2025
(As Mali/Helper)(As Mali/Helper)

Sd/-Sd/-
(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)

Registrar, Original SideRegistrar, Original Side


	Sheet1

